
In The Old Quarry

Long Range  Single Shoot

Platz Name Verein X 10 9 8 5 Ringe

1 Kaintz "Hot Chilli Harry" Harald SSVF 3 2 4 1 0 94

2 Preiner "Nobody" Christian SSVF 3 1 6 0 0 94

3 Schaffrian "Yukon" Fritz SSVF 2 2 4 2 0 92

4 Makuch "Camel" Kamil SAWS 0 1 4 5 0 86

5 Roth Rainer SKH 2 2 4 1 0 84

6 Preiner "Dynamite John" Johann SSVF 1 1 3 4 1 84

7 Blazo "Pumkin" Milan SAWS 1 2 5 1 0 83

8 Schaffrian Anton SSVF 1 1 3 3 2 81

9 Solderits "Quigley" Johann JSB 0 0 3 5 1 72

10 Oroszlan Gerald SSVF 1 0 1 2 6 65

11 Jany "Steppnwolf" Wolfgang JSSVP 0 1 4 1 2 64

12 Kuhm Michael SSVF 0 0 2 2 4 54

13 Makuchova "Lucy" Lucia SAWS 0 1 1 0 6 49

Long Range  Lever Action

Platz Name Verein X 10 9 8 5 Ringe

1 Schaffrian Anton SSVF 0 1 3 3 3 76

2 Schaffrian "Yukon" Fritz SSVF 1 2 2 2 2 74

3 Kuhm Michael SSVF 1 1 4 1 2 74

4 Solderits "Quigley" Johann JSB 1 1 2 2 4 74

5 Preiner "Nobody" Christian SSVF 1 0 3 4 0 69

6 Schuller "Wounded Knee" Christian SSVF 0 0 3 4 2 69

7 Mannsberger Harald SSVF 0 1 0 3 5 59

8 Roth Rainer SKH 0 2 2 1 2 56

9 Kaintz "Hot Chilli Harry" Harald SSVF 0 0 0 2 4 36

10 Siebnhandl "Black Colt" Mario SSVN 0 0 0 1 4 28
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In The Old Quarry

Gesamt

Platz Name Verein Zeit M A S Boni Zeit M A S Zeit M A S Zeit M A S Zeit M A S Zeit M A S

1 Preiner "Dynamite John" Johann SSVF 190,50 32,4 2 0 0 0 36 0 0 0 22 1 0 0 31,1 1 0 0 33 0 0 0 16 0 0 0

2 Makuchova "Lucy" Lucia SAWS 210,21 36,9 2 0 0 0 38 3 0 0 22 0 0 0 28,8 0 0 0 30 2 0 0 15 1 0 0

3 Makuch "Camel" Kamil SAWS 216,69 41,6 0 0 0 -5 40 0 0 0 34 0 0 0 35,4 1 0 0 49,1 0 0 0 16 0 0 0

4 Steiner "Pancake Jack" Horst CWFH 218,63 42 0 0 0 -5 48 1 0 0 28 0 0 0 36 0 0 0 39,4 0 0 0 15 0 1 0

5 Milan "Pumkin" Blazo SAWS 236,59 44,7 0 1 0 -5 51 2 0 0 23 0 0 0 37,1 1 0 0 36,2 1 0 0 19 0 0 0

6 Siebenhandl "Black Colt" Mario SSVN 246,13 39 2 0 0 -5 46 1 0 0 27 1 0 0 35,7 1 0 0 30,9 1 0 0 27 1 1 0

7 Wulz "Calvin Candi" Paul LHG 258,29 48 4 0 0 0 48 3 0 0 23 0 0 0 40,1 0 0 0 41,6 0 0 0 17 1 0 0

8 Solderits "Quigley" Johann JSB 260,21 46,5 0 0 0 -5 55 0 0 0 31 0 0 0 44,1 0 0 0 58,2 1 0 0 25 0 0 0

9 Zinner Michael LUNA 261,64 48,7 2 0 0 0 48 2 0 0 27 2 0 0 45,8 1 0 0 36,3 0 0 0 16 1 0 0

10 Münch "Krido Kid" Peter HSV 268,74 44,4 2 0 0 -5 50 4 0 0 25 1 0 0 39,5 2 0 0 39,4 2 0 0 21 0 0 0

11 Prader "Johnny Hill" Florian CWFH 271,81 49,3 0 0 0 -5 53 0 0 0 48 0 0 0 50,1 1 0 0 40,4 1 0 0 26 0 0 0

12 Preiner "Nobody" Christian SSVF 277,68 60,1 1 0 0 -5 56 0 0 0 36 0 0 0 51,2 0 0 0 45,6 0 0 0 29 0 0 0

13 Kaufmann "Marty Rat McReady" Martrin GUNS 290,15 59,6 2 0 0 0 57 1 0 0 37 0 0 0 53,8 0 0 0 47,9 0 0 0 19 0 0 0

14 Csida "The Moonshiner" Gerhard SSVF 296,07 52,5 4 0 0 -5 50 3 0 0 29 0 0 0 47,7 2 0 0 46,7 0 0 0 31 0 0 0

15 Jany "Steppenwolf" Wolfgang JSSVP 301,97 57,1 2 0 0 -5 56 1 0 0 29 0 0 0 52,4 3 0 0 48 0 0 0 24 0 1 0

16 Gastinger "Grandpa" Gerhard KSV 302,69 62,5 2 0 0 -5 54 3 0 0 31 3 0 0 36,8 3 0 0 40,6 1 0 0 22 0 0 0

17 Trimmel " Running Bear" Leopold 308,32 62,2 1 0 0 -5 58 1 0 0 32 2 0 0 51 0 0 0 57,5 1 0 0 27 0 0 0
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18 Brunner " Robbie The Gun" Robert LHG 318,12 53,5 4 0 0 -5 59 4 0 0 33 3 0 0 47,4 1 0 0 49,8 1 0 0 15 0 0 0

19 Hofbauer "Red John" Markus HSV 329,67 73,7 0 0 0 -5 64 4 0 0 34 0 0 0 56,3 1 0 0 55,2 0 0 0 26 0 0 0

20 Hrdy "Snakegun" Helmut SSVF 338,35 53,6 3 0 0 -5 55 2 0 0 29 0 0 0 49,7 1 0 0 79,9 4 0 0 22 1 0 0

21 Schweikhardt "Silent Scott" Otto PCS 350,04 57,4 0 0 0 0 68 1 0 0 42 0 1 0 49,5 4 0 0 63,3 1 0 0 30 0 0 0

22 Schaffrian "Yukon" Fritz SSVF 356,57 49,1 2 1 0 0 49 0 0 0 29 0 0 0 58,9 3 0 0 44,5 1 0 0 18 0 0 0

23 Edinger "Sandrabbit" Fritz 365,72 57,4 3 0 0 0 69 8 0 0 35 0 0 0 50,1 1 0 0 63,4 0 0 0 26 1 0 0

24 Wiener "Lead Belly" Ingo GUNS 369,68 63,7 3 0 0 -5 78 2 0 0 43 0 0 0 58,1 2 0 0 67,1 0 0 0 24 1 0 0

25 Schaffrian Anton SSV 395,02 82,4 1 0 0 0 81 1 0 0 52 0 0 0 73,3 0 0 0 62,6 0 0 0 34 0 0 0

26 Karl Reinprecht SWAS 398,33 65,2 8 0 0 -5 55 2 0 0 34 3 0 0 50 3 0 0 57,6 6 0 0 32 0 0 0

27 Baumhackl "Chiko" Helmut LHG 400,16 72,3 5 0 0 -5 67 1 0 0 55 1 0 0 56,7 2 0 0 66,2 2 0 0 28 1 0 0

28 Mannsberger Harald SSVF 436,66 80,4 1 0 0 0 73 1 0 0 30 0 0 0 75,1 4 0 0 66,7 5 1 0 47 0 0 0

29 Spielmannsberger "Big Silver" Thomas CWFH 455,82 71,1 2 0 0 -5 97 5 1 0 41 1 1 0 70,5 2 1 0 67 0 0 0 34 0 0 0

30 Zucker "El Sacharino" Herbert Heinz SKH 586,75 103 2 1 0 0 110 2 0 0 69 1 0 0 99,8 3 0 0 99 0 1 0 46 0 0 0

31 Zechner Gerhard HAG 711,60 117 4 1 0 0 101 8 0 0 55 7 0 0 76,1 7 1 0 108 5 0 0 45 5 1 0

Traditional Cowboy

Platz Name Verein Zeit M A S Boni Zeit M A S Zeit M A S Zeit M A S Zeit M A S Zeit M A S

1 Siebenhandl "Black Colt" Mario SSVN 246,13 39 2 0 0 -5 46 1 0 0 27 1 0 0 35,7 1 0 0 30,9 1 0 0 27 1 1 0

2 Wulz "Calvin Candi" Paul LHG 258,29 48 4 0 0 0 48 3 0 0 23 0 0 0 40,1 0 0 0 41,6 0 0 0 17 1 0 0

3 Solderits "Quigley" Johann JSB 260,21 46,5 0 0 0 -5 55 0 0 0 31 0 0 0 44,1 0 0 0 58,2 1 0 0 25 0 0 0

4 Zinner Michael LUNA 261,64 48,7 2 0 0 0 48 2 0 0 27 2 0 0 45,8 1 0 0 36,3 0 0 0 16 1 0 0

5 Prader "Johnny Hill" Florian CWFH 271,81 49,3 0 0 0 -5 53 0 0 0 48 0 0 0 50,1 1 0 0 40,4 1 0 0 26 0 0 0

6 Preiner "Nobody" Christian SSVF 277,68 60,1 1 0 0 -5 56 0 0 0 36 0 0 0 51,2 0 0 0 45,6 0 0 0 29 0 0 0

7 Kaufmann "Marty Rat McReady" Martrin GUNS 290,15 59,6 2 0 0 0 57 1 0 0 37 0 0 0 53,8 0 0 0 47,9 0 0 0 19 0 0 0

8 Csida "The Moonshiner" Gerhard SSVF 296,07 52,5 4 0 0 -5 50 3 0 0 29 0 0 0 47,7 2 0 0 46,7 0 0 0 31 0 0 0

9 Jany "Steppenwolf" Wolfgang JSSVP 301,97 57,1 2 0 0 -5 56 1 0 0 29 0 0 0 52,4 3 0 0 48 0 0 0 24 0 1 0

10 Brunner " Robbie The Gun" Robert LHG 318,12 53,5 4 0 0 -5 59 4 0 0 33 3 0 0 47,4 1 0 0 49,8 1 0 0 15 0 0 0

11 Hofbauer "Red John" Markus HSV 329,67 73,7 0 0 0 -5 64 4 0 0 34 0 0 0 56,3 1 0 0 55,2 0 0 0 26 0 0 0
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12 Spielmannsberger "Big Silver" Thomas CWFH 455,82 71,1 2 0 0 -5 97 5 1 0 41 1 1 0 70,5 2 1 0 67 0 0 0 34 0 0 0

13 Zucker "El Sacharino" Herbert Heinz SKH 586,75 103 2 1 0 0 110 2 0 0 69 1 0 0 99,8 3 0 0 99 0 1 0 46 0 0 0

Traditional 49er

Platz Name Verein Zeit M A S Boni Zeit M A S Zeit M A S Zeit M A S Zeit M A S Zeit M A S

1 Preiner "Dynamite John" Johann SSVF 190,50 32,4 2 0 0 0 36 0 0 0 22 1 0 0 31,1 1 0 0 33 0 0 0 16 0 0 0

2 Makuch "Camel" Kamil SAWS 216,69 41,6 0 0 0 -5 40 0 0 0 34 0 0 0 35,4 1 0 0 49,1 0 0 0 16 0 0 0

3 Münch "Krido Kid" Peter HSV 268,74 44,4 2 0 0 -5 50 4 0 0 25 1 0 0 39,5 2 0 0 39,4 2 0 0 21 0 0 0

4 Gastinger "Grandpa" Gerhard KSV 302,69 62,5 2 0 0 -5 54 3 0 0 31 3 0 0 36,8 3 0 0 40,6 1 0 0 22 0 0 0

5 Schweikhardt "Silent Scott" Otto PCS 350,04 57,4 0 0 0 0 68 1 0 0 42 0 1 0 49,5 4 0 0 63,3 1 0 0 30 0 0 0

6 Schaffrian "Yukon" Fritz SSVF 356,57 49,1 2 1 0 0 49 0 0 0 29 0 0 0 58,9 3 0 0 44,5 1 0 0 18 0 0 0

7 Wiener "Lead Belly" Ingo GUNS 369,68 63,7 3 0 0 -5 78 2 0 0 43 0 0 0 58,1 2 0 0 67,1 0 0 0 24 1 0 0

8 Karl Reinprecht SWAS 398,33 65,2 8 0 0 -5 55 2 0 0 34 3 0 0 50 3 0 0 57,6 6 0 0 32 0 0 0

9 Mannsberger Harald SSVF 436,66 80,4 1 0 0 0 73 1 0 0 30 0 0 0 75,1 4 0 0 66,7 5 1 0 47 0 0 0

Traditional Senior

Platz Name Verein Zeit M A S Boni Zeit M A S Zeit M A S Zeit M A S Zeit M A S Zeit M A S

1 Steiner "Pancake Jack" Horst CWFH 218,63 42 0 0 0 -5 48 1 0 0 28 0 0 0 36 0 0 0 39,4 0 0 0 15 0 1 0

2 Blazo "Pumkin" Milan SAWS 236,59 44,7 0 1 0 -5 51 2 0 0 23 0 0 0 37,1 1 0 0 36,2 1 0 0 19 0 0 0

3 Trimmel " Running Bear" Leopold 308,32 62,2 1 0 0 -5 58 1 0 0 32 2 0 0 51 0 0 0 57,5 1 0 0 27 0 0 0

4 Hrdy "Snakegun" Helmut SSVF 338,35 53,6 3 0 0 -5 55 2 0 0 29 0 0 0 49,7 1 0 0 79,9 4 0 0 22 1 0 0

5 Baumhackl "Chiko" Helmut LHG 400,16 72,3 5 0 0 -5 67 1 0 0 55 1 0 0 56,7 2 0 0 66,2 2 0 0 28 1 0 0
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Traditional Silver Senior

Platz Name Verein Zeit M A S Boni Zeit M A S Zeit M A S Zeit M A S Zeit M A S Zeit M A S

1 Edinger "Sandrabbit" Fritz 365,72 57,4 3 0 0 0 69 8 0 0 35 0 0 0 50,1 1 0 0 63,4 0 0 0 26 1 0 0

2 Schaffrian Anton SSV 395,02 82,4 1 0 0 0 81 1 0 0 52 0 0 0 73,3 0 0 0 62,6 0 0 0 34 0 0 0

3 Zechner Gerhard HAG 711,60 117 4 1 0 0 101 8 0 0 55 7 0 0 76,1 7 1 0 108 5 0 0 45 5 1 0

Traditional Ladies

Platz Name Verein Zeit M A S Boni Zeit M A S Zeit M A S Zeit M A S Zeit M A S Zeit M A S

1 Makuchova "Lucy" Lucia SAWS 210,21 36,9 2 0 0 0 38 3 0 0 22 0 0 0 28,8 0 0 0 30 2 0 0 15 1 0 0
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